PLANNING BOARD MEETING
Wednesday, September 16, 2015
3" Floor Stow Town Building|
380 Great Road|

Stow, MA

1. | 7:00 PM | Call to Order

Planning Board Administrative ltems

1. Review Correspondence and Minutes
2 Public Input

Planning Board Members’ Updates

(News and Views, Committee Reports and Work Plan Update)
4, Planner’s Report

Appointments/Discussion/Action Items

5. | 7:30 PM | Review of Draft Bylaw Amendments for Special Town Meeting
6. 323 Great Road Proposal Review
7. Crow Island
8. Planning Board Workplan
9. Planning Board Schedule
10.
CORRESPONDENCE:

9.14.2015 FROM: SBA - RE Eligible Facilities Request to Modify Transmission Equipment at an Existing

Base Station

TOWN BOARDS AND COMMITTEES:

NEIGHBORING TOWN CORRESPONDENCE

9.10.2015 Town of Acton Planning Board — RE Notice of Decision for 456 MA Ave and 143 Prospect Street

Definitive Subdivision Plans

LOOKING AHEAD

10-05-15
10-07-15

10-13-15
10-14-15
10-21-15
11-04-15
11-11-15
11-18-15
11-12-15
11-16-15

Final Wording for Warrant Articles Due

Planning Board Meeting

- Tentative Public Hearing for Wedgewood Country Club Decision Modification
Finance Committee Public Hearing on Warrant Articles

Planning Board Meeting

Planning Board Meeting

Planning Board Meeting

Planning Board Meeting

Planning Board Meeting

Stow Town Official Working Session (STOWS) for Town Meeting
Special Town Meeting

Posted: 9.14.2015 — 3:45 PM




